1.1

1.2
1.3

1.4

1.5

1.7

1.8

02/01/21 REVISOR CKM/LG 21-02432

SENATE
STATE OF MINNESOTA
NINETY-SECOND SESSION

(SENATE AUTHORS: JOHNSON and Eken)

DATE D-PG OFFICIAL STATUS
02/11/2021 336 Introduction and first reading
Referred to Environment and Natural Resources Finance
02/25/2021 572  Author added Eken
A bill for an act

as introduced

S.F. No. 943

relating to natural resources; appropriating money to implement the Red River

mediation agreement.

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MINNESOTA:

Section 1. APPROPRIATIONS.

$264,000 in fiscal year 2022 and $264,000 in fiscal year 2023 are appropriated from the

general fund to the commissioner of natural resources for grants for up to 50 percent of the

cost to implement the Red River mediation agreement.
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